
                 

Academic Calendar 2024-25 

 

EXAMINATION SHCEDULE 2024-25 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

 

 

 

PARENTS TEACHER MEETING 2024-25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Examination Class Date of Examination 
PREODIC TEST-1 I – 10th 03 MAY to 10 MAY 2024 

PREODIC TEST-2 I – 10th 22 JULY to 02 AUG 2024 

HALF YEARLY EXAM 2024 I – 10th 17 SEPT 2024 to 1 OCT 2024 

PREODIC TEST-3 I – 10th 12 NOV 2024 TO 18 NOV 2024 

PREBOARD EXAM-I 10th 16 DEC 2024 TO 26 DEC 2024 

PREODIC TEST-4 I – 9th 01 FEB 2025 TO 07 FEB 2025 

PREBOARD EXAM 2 10th 13 JAN 2025 TO 23 JAN 2025 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2024 9th 13 FEB 2025 TO 25 FEB 2025 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2024 I – 8th 05 MARCH 2025 21 MARCH 
2025 

RESULT I – 9th 28 MARCH 2025 

  DATE DAY CLASSES 

18 MAY2024 Saturday I – 10TH  

10 AUG 2024 Saturday I – 10TH  

14 SEPT 2024 Saturday I – 10TH  

10 OCT 2024 Thursday I – 10TH  

31 DEC 2024 Tuesday I – 10TH  



 

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITY 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SR. NO. DATES ACTIVITY 
1 22 APRIL 2024 ACTIVITY ON EARTH DAY 

2 06 JULY 2024 VAN MAHOTSAV ACTIVITY 

3 17 JULY 2024 RAKHI MAKING ACTIVITY 

4 24 AUGUSTB2024 MATKI DECORATION ACTIVITY 

5 26 OCTOBER 2024 POSTER MAKING (DUSHERA / DIWALI) 

6 29 OCTOBER 2024 DIYA DECORATION 

7 30 OCTOBER 2024 DEEPAWALI DECORATION 

8 13 NOVEMBER 
2024 

YOGA ACTIVITY 

9 14 NOVEMBER 
2024 

RACE COMPETITION (JUNIOR, PRIMARY) 

10 18 JANUARY 2025 YOGA ACTIVITY 

11 02 FEBRUARY 
2025 

ACTIVITY ON BASANT PANCHMI 

   



HOUSE MEETINGS AND COMPETITIONS 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     
 
 

  
 
 
         
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LIST OF GAZETTED HOLIDAYS 2024-25 

Sr. No. Dates Activity 

1 27 April 2024 HOUSE MEETING 

2 18 May 2024 HOUSE MEETING 

3 27 July 2024 HOUSE MEETING 

4 31 July 2024 INTER HOUSE COMPETITION (EASSAY WRITING) 

5 06 Aug 2024 HOUSE MEETING (POEM RECITATION) 

6 17 Aug 2024 HOUSE MEETING (DRAWING) 

7 31 Aug 2024 HOUSE MEETING 

8 28 Oct 2024 HOUSE MEETING 

9 23 Nov 2024 HOUSE MEETING 

10 28 Dec 2024 INTER HOUSE COMPETITION (EXTEMPORE) 

11 18 Jan 2025 INTER HOUSE COMPETITION (SOLO SINGING) 

   



S.No. Holidays Date Days Type of Holiday 

1 Republic Day 26 January Friday Gazetted 

2 Mahashivratri 08 March Friday Restricted 

3 Holi 25 March Monday Gazetted 

4 Good Friday 29 March Friday Restricted 

5 Ramzan/Eid-ul-Fitr 11 April Thursday Gazetted 

6 Ram Navami 17 April Wednesday Gazetted 

7 Mahavir Jayanti 21 April Sunday Gazetted 

8 Buddha Purnima 23 May Thursday Gazetted 

9 Bakrid 17 June Monday Gazetted 

10 Muharram 17 July Wednesday Gazetted 

11 Independence Day 15th August Thursday Gazetted 

12 Raksha Bandhan 19 August Monday Restricted 

13 Janmashtami 26 August Monday Restricted 

14 Eid-e-Milad 16 September Sunday Gazetted 

15 Gandhi Jayanti 02 October Wednesday Gazetted 

16 Dussehra 12 October Saturday Gazetted 

17 Balmiki Jayanti 17 Oct Thursday Gazetted 

18 Diwali 31 October Thursday Gazetted 

19 Goverdhan Pooja 02 November Saturday Restricted 

20 Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti 15 November Friday Gazetted 

21 Christmas day 25 December Wednesday Gazetted 

 

Holidays and Vacations: 

Summer vacations:-21/05/2024 (Tuesday) to 01/07/2024 (Monday) 

Autumn Break:- 11/10/2024 (Friday) to 13/10/2024 (Sunday) 

              Winter Break: 01/01/2025 (Wednesday) to 15/10/2025 (Wednesday 

 

 


